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Health Information Technology Advisory
Committee

Interoperability Standards Workgroup

Agenda | April 7, 2023, 10- 11 AMET

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Finalize Draft USCDI v4 and Level 2 Recommendations
e Sarah DeSilvey, Co-Chair
e Naresh Sundar Rajan, Co-Chair

Public Comment
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Adjourn






